8th ANNUAL CAROLINA SPRING BREAK CLASSIC
City of Carolina Sport and Recreation Department
Puerto Rico Foundation for the Development of Athletics (FUPPDA)
City of Carolina
March 21, 2015

9th ANNUAL CAROLINA SPRING BREAK CLASSIC

TENTATIVE COMPETITION SCHEDULE

Running Events

10:40 4X100 (girls) High School
10:50 4x100 (boys) High School
11:00 4x100 (women) University
11:15 4x100 (men) University
11:25 1,500 (women) University
11:35 1,500 (men) University
11:50 100 H (women) University
12:15 110 H (men) University
12:25 400 (women) High School
12:35 400 (boys) High School
12:45 400 (women) University
12:55 400 (men) University
1:05 100 (qgirls) High School
1:15 100 (boys) High School
1:25 100 (women) University
2:00 100 (men) University
2:10 800 (girls) High School
2:30 800 (women) University
2:35 800 (men) University
3:00 400 H (women) University
3:15 400 H (boys) High School
3:30 400 H (men) University
3:35 200 (women) University
3:55 200 (men) University
4:05 3,000 (women) University
4:20 3,000 (men) University
4:30 4x400 (girls) High School
4:40 4x400 (boys) High School
4:50 4x400 (women) University
5:05 4x400 (men) University



8:30 AM
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
12:00
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
1:30
2:30
2:30

8th ANNUAL CAROLINA SPRING BREAK CLASSIC
City of Carolina Sport and Recreation Department
Puerto Rico Foundation for the Development of Athletics (FUPPDA)

City of Carolina
March 21, 2015

9th ANNUAL CAROLINA SPRING BREAK CLASSIC

TENTATIVE COMPETITION SCHEDULE

Field Events

Hammer Throw (Women) Followed by Men’s Hammer

Shot Put (women)
Discus (men)

Long Jump (men)
Pole Vault (men)
High Jump (women)
Shot Put (men)
Discus (women)
Long Jump (women)
Pole Vault (women)
High Jump (men)
Javelin (women)
Javelin (men)

University/High School
University
University
University
University/High School
University
University
University
University
University/High School
University
University

Triple Jump (women) University followed by men’s

** FINAL COMPETITION SCHEDULE WILL BE DONE AND ADJUSTED AFTER ALL THE ENTRIES

ARE IN.



