8th ANNUAL CAROLINA SPRING BREAK CLASSIC

City of Carolina Sport and Recreation Department

Puerto Rico Foundation for the Development of Athletics (FUPPDA) City of Carolina

March 21, 2015

9th ANNUAL CAROLINA SPRING BREAK CLASSIC

TENTATIVE COMPETITION SCHEDULE

Running Events

10:40	4X100 (girls)	High School
10:50	4x100 (boys)	High School
11:00	4x100 (women)	University
11:15	4x100 (men)	University
11:25	1,500 (women)	University
11:35	1,500 (men)	University
11:50	100 H (women)	University
12:15	110 H (men)	University
12:25	400 (women)	High School
12:35	400 (boys)	High School
12:45	400 (women)	University
12:55	400 (men)	University
1:05	100 (girls)	High School
1:15	100 (boys)	High School
1:25	100 (women)	University
2:00	100 (men)	University
2:10	800 (girls)	High School
2:30	800 (women)	University
2:35	800 (men)	University
3:00	400 H (women)	University
3:15	400 H (boys)	High School
3:30	400 H (men)	University
3:35	200 (women)	University
3:55	200 (men)	University
4:05	3,000 (women)	University
4:20	3,000 (men)	University
4:30	4x400 (girls)	High School
4:40	4x400 (boys)	High School
4:50	4x400 (women)	University
5:05	4x400 (men)	University
		•

8th ANNUAL CAROLINA SPRING BREAK CLASSIC City of Carolina Sport and Recreation Department Puerto Rico Foundation for the Development of Athletics (FUPPDA) City of Carolina March 21, 2015

9th ANNUAL CAROLINA SPRING BREAK CLASSIC

TENTATIVE COMPETITION SCHEDULE

Field Events

8:30 AM	Hammer Throw (Women) Followed by Men's Hammer	
11:00	Shot Put (women)	University/High School
11:00	Discus (men)	University
11:00	Long Jump (men)	University
11:00	Pole Vault (men)	University
11:00	High Jump (women)	University/High School
12:00	Shot Put (men)	University
12:00	Discus (women)	University
12:30	Long Jump (women)	University
1:00	Pole Vault (women)	University
1:30	High Jump (men)	University/High School
1:30	Javelin (women)	University
2:30	Javelin (men)	University
2:30	Triple Jump (women) University followed by men's	

^{**} FINAL COMPETITION SCHEDULE WILL BE DONE AND ADJUSTED AFTER ALL THE ENTRIES ARE IN.